NATIONAL SALES 1300 159 159   MELBOURNE  (03) 9768 4833   BRISBANE 1300 159 159       PERTH (08) 9209 1166   NEW ZEALAND (09) 582 0776  www.cmselectra.com
SW18 SERIES
Audio & visual CMS have developed a range of Audio/Visual accessories
that can be used in our modular wiring systems, including meeting tables and
flush floorboxes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18CV**  50mm Tile f/w VGA high density DB15 socket with rear screw  termination
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BRCA** 25mm Tile f/w 3 x RCA socket with solder tabs
22c
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BV1** 25mm Tile with VGA cut out only
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18CV1** 50mm Tile with VGA cut out only
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18CVV*  50mm Tile f/w VGA mini gender bender
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BVV** 25mm Tile f/w VGA mini gender bender
NATIONAL SALES 1300 159 159   MELBOURNE  (03) 9768 4833   BRISBANE 1300 159 159       PERTH (08) 9209 1166   NEW ZEALAND (09) 582 0776  www.cmselectra.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BX4**  25mm Tile f/w Mini XLR 4pin plug with solder cups
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18CDV1**  50mm Data tile - f/w DVI female connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BUSB32**  SW18 25mm Tile f/w Dual USB3 Port, 1500mm Leads
Notes:
-  Standard colours are Black or White
-  **Denotes socket colour: BK (black), WT (white)
23e1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BX3** 25mm Tile f/w mini XLR 3pin plug with solder cups
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BSJ6** 25mm Tile f/w 6.5mm stereo jack
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SW18BSJ3** 25mm Tile f/w 3.5mm stereo jack
20.04.16
NATIONAL SALES 1300 159 159   MELBOURNE  (03) 9768 4833   BRISBANE 1300 159 159       PERTH (08) 9209 1166   NEW ZEALAND (09) 582 0776  www.cmselectra.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION